
 118.0 miles  _____ feet of climbing
  

Tot Miles Direction Segment Road/ Segment
0.0 Start 0 Islay Hill Park, Orcott & Tank Farm (SLO)
0.0 L 2.9 Tank Farm Road
2.9 L 0.4 South Higuera Street
3.3 R 2 Los Osos Road
5.3 L 17 Prefumo Canyon Rd (occ 12-16% grades)
22.3 R 0.4 San Luis Bay Drive
22.7 L 1.3 Avila Beach Drive
24.0 R 4.1 Shell Beach Road
28.1 R 5.6 Highway 1 (through Pismo Beach)
33.7 R 11.7 Highway 1 (toward Guadalupe)
45.4 L 11.6 Highway 166/ Main St  (thru St Maria)
57.0 R 1.5 Philbric Road
58.5 L 1.5 E. Betteravia Road
60.0 R 8.3 Foxen Canyon Road
68.3 L 15.6 Tepusquet Road (climb, steepest 8-10%)
83.9 L 15 Highway 166 (Cuyama Highway)
98.9 R 11.9 Thompson Avenue
110.8 B 0 Los Berros Rd after 101
110.8 R 0.9 Valley Road
111.7 R 0.4 Fair Oaks Avenue
112.1 R 0.1 Traffic Way
112.2 L 0.5 E Cherry Ave
112.7 R 2.2 Branch Mill Road
114.9 L 0.5 Huasna Road
115.4 R 2.6 Lopez Drive
118.0 L 8.1 Orcutt Road to Islay Hill Park

created by Brian Aldrich, using the 
Spring Double Route sheet, Fall Double
description, and Delorme Topo

Solvang Fall Double North Loop


